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PRICE 

Any quantities shown are estimated only and are provided for bid canvassing purposes. 

NO ITEM UOM QTY PRICE EXTENDED PRICE 

1 50 TON CRANE HR 10  $  $ 

2 60 TON CRANE HR 10  $  $ 

3 70 TON CRANE HR 12  $  $ 

4 90 TON CRANE HR 12  $  $ 

5 
COUNTERWEIGHT 

TRANSPORTATION (ROUND TRIP) EA 5  $  $ 

6 PERMITS (ROUND TRIP) EA 5  $  $ 

GRAND TOTAL $ 

337.00

375.00

396.00

428.00
1,000.00

500.00

3,370.00

3,750.00

4,752.00

5,136.00
5,000.00

2,500.00
24,508.00

" All Cranes Are 8 Hour Minimums "
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QUOTE SIGNATURE PAGE 

ON-CALL CRANE SERVICE 22-069-SWM 

X_______ ____________________________________
(Signature and Title) 

 ___________________________ 
   (Date) 

QUOTATION MUST BE SIGNED FOR CONSIDERATION 

(PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION) 

Full Business Name of Bidder 

Main Business Address 

City, State, Zip Code 

Telephone Number 

Email Address 

Bid Contact Person 

Project Manager

5/19/22

Gatwood Crane Service

2345 E. Hamilton Rd.

Arlington Heights, Il. 60005

847-364-1400

abrooks@gatwoodcrane.com

Al Brooks
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