PRICE

Any quantities shown are estimated only and are provided for bid canvassing purposes.

NO	ITEM	UOM	QTY	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	50 TON CRANE	HR	10	\$337.00	\$3,370.00
2	60 TON CRANE	HR	10	\$375.00	\$3,750.00
3	70 TON CRANE	HR	12	<sup>\$</sup> 396.00	\$4,752.00
4	90 TON CRANE	HR	12	\$428.00	\$5,136.00
5	COUNTERWEIGHT TRANSPORTATION (ROUND TRIP)	EA	5	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	PERMITS (ROUND TRIP)	EA	5	\$ 500.00	\$2,500.00
				GRAND TOTAL	24,508.00 \$

<sup>&</sup>quot; All Cranes Are 8 Hour Minimums "

## **QUOTE SIGNATURE PAGE**

## **ON-CALL CRANE SERVICE 22-069-SWM**



(PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION)

Full Business Name of Bidder	Gatwood Crane Service		
Main Business Address	2345 E. Hamilton Rd.		
City, State, Zip Code	Arlington Heights, II. 60005		
Telephone Number	847-364-1400		
Email Address	abrooks@gatwoodcrane.com		
Bid Contact Person	Al Brooks		